
2027 Band Price List
Regular Bands  &  I-COM BANDS

1)	 CLUB/COMBINE/PERSONAL BANDS – REGULAR BANDS OR I-COM BANDS (Quantity in 100’s) –    
     2027 Color is WHITE. Different color – add $35.00 per order. Other colors are Yellow, Green, Orange, Blue. & Red.

**We have been informed by the I-Com Band manufacturer that any change to the Color of the Year  
will cost an additional $250.00 per order.  We have tried to change this rule, but to no avail.

	 QUANTITY	 Bands	 Shipping/Handling	 TOTAL
		  1000	 $425.00	 $20.00	 $445.00
		  900	 400.00	 20.00	 420.00   
		  800	 375.00	 20.00	 395.00
		  700	 350.00	 18.00	 368.00
		  600	 325.00	 18.00	 343.00
		  500	 300.00	 18.00	 318.00
		  400	 275.00	 15.00	 290.00
		  300	 200.00	  15.00	 215.00
		  200	 150.00	 15.00	 165.00
		  100	 110.00	 15.00	 125.00
NOTE: For Band Orders over 1000, below is a listing of the postage/handling fee to be added to each order.   
Please note when an order exceeds 1000 bands, the bands are .40 each (ex:  1100 x .40 = $440; 1500 x .40 = $600).
                     	      
		   QUANTITY	 Shipping/Handling
		    1 - 1500	 $23.00
		    1 - 2000	 23.00
		    1 - 2500	 24.00
		    1 - 3000	 24.00
		    1 - 3500	 25.00
		    1 - 4000	 27.00
		   4000 & Over	 30.00

2)	 STOCK BANDS – 2026 IF Stock Bands are available with the letter “E” or “Scholar” at .60 per band plus 	
	 $15 postage and handling.  Minimum order is 20 bands. Additional orders are sold in increments of 20 bands.

3)	 I-COM BANDS – 2026 IF I-COM Bands, with the Letter “R”, are available at .60 per band plus $15 postage 	
	 and handling.  Minimum order is 20 bands.  Additional orders are sold in increments of 20 bands.

BAND ORDER FORMS - Fill in ALL information legibly and return with payment for bands.   
Mail band orders with check made payable to IF of AHPF, Inc. and mail to:

			   Susan Hurrell	  Telephone:  (315) 765-8136
	 		  P.O. Box C
  	 		  Clark Mills, NY  13321	 Email: DaybreakD@me.com

NOTE:  DEADLINE FOR ORDERING 2027 BANDS IS MAY 1ST –  NO EXCEPTIONS!
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